DROSCAND

G-THREADED 90° IR-O

Part No.

470312121
470316161
470320201
470324241
470332321

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info

Product group

Connection

Type

Hose ID
3/4"

"
11/4"
11/2"
on

25.04.2024

90° bend with female thread. 60° cone sealing with

o-ring.
440
BSP

90°

Thread
G 3/4"
G1"
G11/4"
G11/2"
G2"

Nut
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